Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

_ Schule

Schule

Schule

Schule

10:00 bis 11:45

10:00 bis 11:45

10:00 bis 11:45

10:00 —11:45

11:00

11:30

12:00

Polizei

12:30

bis 13:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

Hallenbelegung Peter-Wind-Sporthalle ( Stand 09.05.2023 )




